
respekta Economy kitchen block 195 cm

body & worktop oak york replication

Consisting of:

built-in sink 8x4 stainless steel with set of drain and overflow fittings 

1 recess with decorative panel for dishwasher 45 cm

1 worktop 28 mm without cutout

1 base cabinet with drawer 50 cm

1 cabinet for a sink 50 cm

3 wall cabinet 50 cm

1 wall cabinet  45 cm

optionally with stainless steel or glass ceramic hob

optionally with microwave

Electronic devices:

refrigerator UKS 110 A+ built-in dishwasher GSP45TiDMA++

Energy Efficiency class: A+ Energy Efficiency class: A++

Annual Energy consumption: 168 kWh Annual Energy consumption: 197 kWh

Noise emission in dB (A): 42 dB/A Water consumption per year: 2520 l

Net capacity cooling total: 68 l Drying efficiency class: A

Net capacity freezing total 15 l Standard ceilings: 9

measurements HxWxD in cm 82,1 x 50,0 x 56,0 programs, temperatures: 6, 5

Microwave stainless steel hob KM9111EN

built under / stand alone With 2 plates

17 liters volume Ready to plug in

Max. Power 700 Watt

Analog 30 minutes Timer ceramic hob KM9120EN

With residual heat display

Ready to plug in

Available in following variants:

body color: worktop: front colors:

White Red Grey Black

Complete dimensions (HxWxD): 200 x 195 x 60 cm

KB195EYR

Article number

with stainless steel hob

KB195EYW White 4260344978151

Front color EAN

Black

Red

KB195EYSMI

4260344978205

KB195EYWC

KB195EYSC

KB195EYRC

KB195EYGC

4260344978243

4260344978168

including Microwave

Grey

Red

with ceramic hob

White 

KB195EYS

Black

Red

4260344978250

KB195EYG

4260344978298

4260344978212

including Microwave

Grey

White 

4260344978236

Red

White 

4260344978199

4260344978274

4260344978175

Black

KB195EYWMIC

KB195EYRMIC

Grey

KB195EYGMI

KB195EYRMI

KB195EYWMI

4260344978281

4260344978182

4260344978267

4260344978229

4260344978304

KB195EYGMIC Grey

KB195EYSMIC Black

oak york

Attention! All wooden parts are dismantled for self-construction! Technical changes and errors excepted!


