respekta Economy kitchen block 195 cm body & worktop oak york replication



Consisting of:

built-in sink 8x4 stainless steel with set of drain and overflow fittings

- 1 recess with decorative panel for dishwasher 45 cm
- 1 worktop 28 mm without cutout
- 1 base cabinet with drawer 50 cm
- 1 cabinet for a sink 50 cm
- 3 wall cabinet 50 cm
- 1 wall cabinet 45 cm

optionally with stainless steel or glass ceramic hob optionally with microwave

Electronic devices:

refrigerator UKS 110 A+ Energy Efficiency class:

Annual Energy consumption: 168 kWh
Noise emission in dB (A): 42 dB/A
Net capacity cooling total: 68 I
Net capacity freezing total 15 I

measurements HxWxD in cm 82,1 x 50,0 x 56,0

Microwave

built under / stand alone 17 liters volume Max. Power 700 Watt Analog 30 minutes Timer

Available in following variants: body color: worktop:





oak york

built-in dishwasher GSP45TiDMA++

Energy Efficiency class: A++
Annual Energy consumption: 197 kWh
Water consumption per year: 2520 l
Drying efficiency class: A
Standard ceilings: 9
programs, temperatures: 6, 5

stainless steel hob KM9111EN

With 2 plates Ready to plug in

ceramic hob KM9120EN

With residual heat display Ready to plug in

front colors:









Complete dimensions (HxWxD): 200 x 195 x 60 cm

Article number	Front color	EAN
with stainless steel hob		
KB195EYW	White	4260344978151
KB195EYR	Red	4260344978236
KB195EYG	Grey	4260344978199
KB195EYS	Black	4260344978274
including Microwave		
KB195EYWMI	White	4260344978175
KB195EYRMI	Red	4260344978250
KB195EYGMI	Grey	4260344978212
KB195EYSMI	Black	4260344978298
with ceramic hob		
KB195EYWC	White	4260344978168
KB195EYRC	Red	4260344978243
KB195EYGC	Grey	4260344978205
KB195EYSC	Black	4260344978281
including Microwave		
KB195EYWMIC	White	4260344978182
KB195EYRMIC	Red	4260344978267
KB195EYGMIC	Grey	4260344978229
KB195EYSMIC	Black	4260344978304